
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                  June 2023 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

6/1/23 Thu Love the Grandchild Hate the Sin :60
6/2/23 Fri Marital Job Description (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

6/5/23 Mon Letting Go of Our Dreams for Our Kids :60
6/6/23 Tues Servant Attitude :60
6/7/23 Wed Teenagers Can Trash Their Rooms :60
6/8/23 Thu Mark the Moments :60
6/9/23 Fri Shoplifting Groceries (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

6/12/23 Mon Judge Not :60
6/13/23 Tues Dating Your Spouse :60
6/14/23 Wed The Character Trait Of Faith :60
6/15/23 Thu How to Mess Up Your Grandkids :60
6/16/23 Fri Table of Contents (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

6/19/23 Mon Outfit Wars :60
6/20/23 Tues Pistol Whipped :60
6/21/23 Wed Wounded or Kissed? :60
6/22/23 Thu Sweat Drenched Grace :60
6/23/23 Fri Drive-by Wisdom (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

6/26/23 Mon Jesus is in the Hope Business :60
6/27/23 Tues Why Marriages Fail :60
6/28/23 Wed Rules Without Relationship Leads to Rebellion :60
6/29/23 Thu Let Yourself Feel :60
6/30/23 Fri Looking Forward to the Teen Years (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


